
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Villageman
Name of Department : Revenue
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 30.09.2011

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 (Two)
Date of Advice : 15.10.2011
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : 6 Turns 

(MRV 72 SC, 74 E, 76 M, 78 E, 80 M, 82 E)
NJD : Nil
NCA :

Nil

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved  by the 

Commission
Remarks

1
Praveen Anand S
Prameetha Bhavan
Mylakkara, Mylakkara PO
Thiruvananthapuram-695 572

7
S/L

SC/Mannan MR V 72 SC

           MRV 84 SC – TPO to keep 50% rule.

2 Rishikesan Nair S
Kalikandathil Veedu
Karippoor PO
Nedumangad
Thiruvananthapuram-695 541

134 -- MR V 85 OC

   

for   DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

OC/BC Position

OC BC
 NJD

Total

Previous 60 59
33

152

Present 1 1
0

2

Grand Total 61 60 33 154


	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	 NJD
	Total
	60
	59
	33
	152
	1
	1
	0
	2
	61
	60
	33
	154

	Revenue
	PENDING  TURNS
	Nil
	Community

	Remarks
	                                       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


