APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	:	Villageman
Name of Department	:	Revenue
Date of receipt of reporting the	:	30.09.2011
vacancy		
No. of Vacancies reported	:	2 (Two)
Date of Advice	:	15.10.2011
No. of vacancies remaining	:	Nil

PENDING TURNS

TPO	:	6 Turns		
		(MRV 72 SC, 74 E, 76 M, 78 E, 80 M, 82 E)		
NJD	:	Nil		
NCA	:	Nil		

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Praveen Anand S Prameetha Bhavan Mylakkara, Mylakkara PO Thiruvananthapuram-695 572	7 S/L	SC/Mannan	MR V 72 SC	
	MRV 84 SC – TPO to ke				
2	Rishikesan Nair S Kalikandathil Veedu Karippoor PO Nedumangad Thiruvananthapuram-695 541	134		MR V 85 OC	

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	Total
Previous	60	59	33	152
Present	1	1	0	2
Grand Total	61	60	33	154

for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM